
Coppa Tokyo Esordienti B (Torino)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 05/05/2019

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ciranna Atena ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 00'37''80 268
2 Bonelli Alice ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Pianezza 00'38''10 262
3 Marcon Giulia ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 00'39''50 235
4 Giannini Viola ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'40''20 223
5 Gallo Selva Giulia ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 00'40''60 216
6 Spatrisano Ludovica Elvira ITA 2009 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'41''90 196

D'oria Matilda ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Pianezza 00'41''90 196
8 Xhaxho Corine ITA 2010 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'42''10 194
9 Ianni Palarchio Giada ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Pianezza 00'42''20 192
10 Buonaiuto Rebecca ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'42''80 184
11 Fatu Maria Luciana ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 00'43''80 172
12 Grieco Giulia ITA 2010 UISP River Borgaro 00'44''60 163

Turcolin Giada ITA 2010 Dynamic Sport 00'44''60 163
14 Farella Elisa ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'45''00 159
15 Casoli Elisa ITA 2010 Dynamic Sport 00'45''20 156
16 Meloni Silvia ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 00'45''40 154
17 Leprai Ludovica ITA 2010 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'46''70 142
18 Moretti Aurora ITA 2010 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'47''10 138
19 Pennella Sofia ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'47''20 137
20 Smedile Anita ITA 2009 Filgud SRL SSD 00'47''80 132
21 Pavone Sara ITA 2010 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'48''90 123
22 Cirigliano Sherine ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'49''30 120
23 Salerno Greta ITA 2010 Dynamic Sport 00'49''40 120
24 Politi Gloria ITA 2010 Sa-Fa 2000 00'50''40 113
25 Morel Camelia ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 00'50''50 112
26 Nefzi Susanna Yasmine ITA 2010 UISP River Borgaro 00'51''50 106
27 Voerzio Sofia ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'51''60 105
28 Righetti Martina ITA 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'51''90 103
29 Gaviano Rebecca ITA 2010 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'52''30 101
30 Cesarano Giulia ITA 2010 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'54''30 90
31 Mukerjee Tea ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 00'59''00 70
32 Dardo Chiara ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 01'12''10 38

50 Farfalla Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nuzzo Riccardo ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'38''20 185
2 Miglino Mattia ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 00'38''40 182
3 Calabro' Matteo ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'38''60 180
4 Raichert Alessandro ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 00'38''70 178
5 Potenza Francesco ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'39''10 173
6 Finiguerra Pietro ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'40''80 152
7 Toppan Alessandro ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 00'43''50 125
8 Ponzio Matteo ITA 2008 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'44''90 114
9 Longhin Federico ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'45''50 109
10 Peron Matteo ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'46''00 106
11 Paluccio Francesco ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'47''30 97

Varesano Alessandro ITA 2008 Filgud SRL SSD 00'47''30 97
13 Fantino Federico ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'48''50 90

Menadeo Simone ITA 2009 Sa-Fa 2000 00'48''50 90
15 Balsamo Gabriele ITA 2009 Sporting Club Verona 00'49''40 85
16 Strenghetto Raphael ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 00'50''50 80
17 Beraudo Nicolo' ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'51''10 77
18 Dutto Stefano ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'51''30 76
19 Capello Alberto ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'52''40 72
20 Girivetto Luca Antonio ITA 2009 Sa-Fa 2000 00'55''50 60
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21 Carpenito Mattia ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'00''30 47
Amoruso Federico ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. Squalificato

100 Dorso Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Biasibetti Amelia ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 01'25''40 267
2 Ruggiero Chiara ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 01'27''70 247
3 Severgnini Alice ITA 2009 Sa-Fa 2000 01'28''70 238
4 Onesti Jeesoo ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'30''50 224
5 Vassallo Rebecca ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Pianezza 01'31''70 216
6 Gibiino Gaia ITA 2009 Filgud SRL SSD 01'33''60 203
7 Discepolo Sara ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Pianezza 01'35''60 190
8 Goggio Sara ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 01'36''20 187
9 Valfre' Di Bonzo Matilde ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 01'36''70 184
10 Cecchi Carola ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 01'37''70 178

Sprinceanu Jessica ITA 2010 Dynamic Sport 01'37''70 178
12 Grattapaglia Beatrice ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'38''30 175
13 Alfieri Elena ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'38''50 174
14 Gario Ginevra ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 01'39''30 170
15 Rullo Francesca ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'39''50 169
16 Bussi Stella ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Torino 01'41''00 161
17 Boschi Ginevra ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'41''50 159

Severini Irene ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'41''50 159
19 Goffi Alice ITA 2010 Sa-Fa 2000 01'43''60 149
20 Zanoletti Lucia ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Torino 01'46''50 137
21 Scarpo Giada ITA 2010 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'47''00 136
22 Zacchi Sara ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 01'48''50 130
23 Albano Giulia ITA 2010 Dynamic Sport 01'49''50 126
24 Suppo Matilde ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Pianezza 01'50''40 123
25 Scaglia Arianna ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'50''50 123
26 Laurano Valentina ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 01'51''00 121

Reggio Clara ITA 2010 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'51''00 121
28 Carletti Elena ITA 2010 UISP River Borgaro 01'51''10 121
29 Melicar Cecilia ITA 2010 Dynamic Sport 01'51''30 120
30 Checco Alessia ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 01'53''20 114

100 Dorso Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Viberti Federico Giorgio ITA 2008 UISP River Borgaro 01'17''40 252
2 Mauro Tommaso ITA 2008 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'21''40 216
3 Chiriac Bogdan Edoardo ITA 2008 Dynamic Sport 01'22''60 207
4 Ivanovici Luca ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'24''70 192
5 Bertoldo Luca ITA 2008 Dynamic Sport 01'26''00 183
6 Morelli Stefano ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'28''30 169
7 Gilardi Luca ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Pianezza 01'28''40 169
8 Brigante Federico ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'29''30 164
9 Anzalone Emmanuel ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Pianezza 01'30''10 159
10 Liotta Samuele ITA 2009 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'30''50 157
11 Viazzo Filippo ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'31''00 155
12 Tocco Francesco ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'31''40 153
13 Biagini Matteo Leon ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'32''00 150
14 Zaccagnino Marco ITA 2009 Sa-Fa 2000 01'32''10 149

Labartino Leonardo Savino ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'32''10 149
16 Trovato Simone ITA 2008 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'32''50 147

Baralis Leonardo ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'32''50 147
18 Ercolano Riccardo ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'33''50 143
19 Ferrami Andrea ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 01'33''60 142
20 Pittore Luigi ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'34''30 139
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21 Pellegrino Gregorio ITA 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'34''60 138
22 Grassone Pietro ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 01'35''00 136
23 Ruffinatto Michele ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'35''50 134
24 Barberis Edoardo Maria ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'35''70 133
25 Soncin Samuele ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'35''90 132
26 Esposito Samuele ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'36''70 129
27 Parodi Luca ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'37''50 126

Ravazzani Sebastiano ITA 2009 Sa-Fa 2000 01'37''50 126
29 Iori Gianmattia ITA 2008 Filgud SRL SSD 01'38''20 123
30 Ochisor Edgard ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'38''80 121
31 Berto Edoardo ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 01'39''10 120
32 Brunetti Lorenzo ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'39''60 118
33 Audano Giulio ITA 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'41''20 112
34 Origlia Vittorio ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'42''80 107
35 Mondino Andrea ITA 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'43''10 106
36 D'Amelio Davide ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'44''00 103
37 Bronzino Lorenzo ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 01'44''30 103
38 Ferraro Davide ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'48''00 92
39 La Paglia Alessandro ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Pianezza 01'49''20 89
40 Ballario Federico ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'57''50 72

50 Rana Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marra Sveva ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 00'47''70 216
2 Sella Sara ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 00'47''90 213

Veza Erselda ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'47''90 213
4 Ardissone Matilde ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Sempione 00'48''80 202
5 Minervini Giada ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 00'49''10 198
6 Siano Francesca ITA 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'49''70 191

Gramaglia Matilde ITA 2009 Sporting Club Verona 00'49''70 191
8 De Gobbi Arianna ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Pianezza 00'50''30 184
9 Perone Silvia ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 00'50''90 178
10 Giacomelli Bianca Alice ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 00'51''00 177
11 Rasero Federica ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 00'54''00 149
12 Pertosa Ginevra ITA 2010 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'54''10 148
13 Negro Sofia ITA 2010 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'54''20 147
14 Digilio Camilla Beatrice ITA 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'54''30 146
15 Ghisaura Marta ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'54''60 144
16 Cecchettini Elena ITA 2009 Sa-Fa 2000 00'55''00 141
17 Abate Alice ITA 2010 Team Valle D'Aosta ASD - Saint Vincent 00'55''60 136
18 Scire' Aurora ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'55''80 135
19 Spiridon Denise ITA 2010 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'56''00 133
20 Dragone Letizia ITA 2009 Sporting Club Verona 00'56''40 130
21 Toppan Valentina ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 00'57''40 124
22 Martina Beatrice ITA 2010 Sa-Fa 2000 00'58''10 119
23 De Francisco Benedetta ITA 2010 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'58''50 117
24 Rivella Giulia ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 00'58''60 116
25 Giachino Emma Laura ITA 2010 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'59''00 114
26 Pairone Emma ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 01'01''00 103

Miglioretti Chiara ITA 2010 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'01''00 103
28 Masiello Aurora ITA 2010 Filgud SRL SSD 01'02''60 95

Piovano Cloe ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Carmagnola Squalificato
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50 Rana Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Giannone Luigi ITA 2008 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'43''30 198
2 Cernuto Matteo ITA 2008 Dynamic Sport 00'43''80 191
3 Aita Gabriele ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'44''00 188
4 Nezha Valentino ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 00'45''50 170
5 Cavaglia' Lorenzo ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 00'45''80 167
6 Prone Davide ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 00'46''00 165
7 Pinto Matteo ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 00'46''20 163
8 Belli Federico ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'46''60 159
9 Preti Tommaso ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 00'47''70 148
10 Gilli Riccardo ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Pianezza 00'47''80 147
11 Cauda Francesco ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 00'48''00 145
12 Luison Jacopo ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 00'48''10 144
13 Buffo Matteo ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'48''50 141
14 Greco Alessandro ITA 2008 Sa-Fa 2000 00'48''80 138
15 Ruotolo Flavio ITA 2008 CS Roero 00'49''30 134
16 Mureddu Riccardo ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'50''10 128

Rossi Davide Antonio ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 00'50''10 128
18 Prino Alberto ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 00'50''20 127
19 El Holoui Rayan ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 00'51''40 118
20 Trevisiol Alessandro ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 00'51''60 117
21 Canuto Pietro ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 00'52''90 108
22 Bogiatto Mattia ITA 2008 Libertas Le Due Valli Luserna ASD 00'53''10 107
23 Quinterno Marco ITA 2008 CS Roero 00'53''30 106
24 Mason Iacopo ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 00'53''50 105
25 Mecarini Stefano ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Pianezza 00'53''90 102
26 Rossebastiano Giacomo ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 00'54''70 98
27 Bejan-Piser Rafael ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'54''90 97
28 Diani Alessandro ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 00'55''60 93
29 Iop Riccardo ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'55''90 92

Balocco Riccardo ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'55''90 92
31 Peirotti Pietro ITA 2009 Sporting Club Verona 00'56''50 89
32 Hafid Anas ITA 2009 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'57''70 83
33 Scarlata Mattia ITA 2008 Sporting Club Verona 01'00''00 74
34 Canonici Alessandro ITA 2008 Filgud SRL SSD 01'05''20 58
35 Ortesta Nicola Alessio ITA 2009 Filgud SRL SSD 01'10''40 46

Angeli Riccardo ITA 2008 CS Roero Squalificato
Albani Cristian ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD Squalificato

200 Misti Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fileccia Viola ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 02'55''70 333
2 Giordano Annalisa ITA 2009 CS Roero 03'01''20 304
3 Palmero Caterina ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Pianezza 03'14''00 247
4 Maridort Emma ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 03'23''40 215
5 Aloia Serena ITA 2009 CS Roero 03'25''50 208
6 Manconi Giulia ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 03'28''10 200
7 Paonessa Sara ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 03'31''60 191
8 Ciardulli Francesca ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 03'35''00 182
9 Guerrini Rebecca ITA 2009 CS Roero 03'35''40 181
10 Pansa Carlotta ITA 2009 CS Roero 03'38''10 174
11 Leone Lucrezia ITA 2009 CS Roero 03'43''70 161
12 Pietrobon Valentina ITA 2009 Filgud SRL SSD 03'49''40 149
13 Saetti Emily ITA 2009 CS Roero 04'00''20 130
14 Russo Gaia ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 04'10''10 115

Merlino Matilde ITA 2009 Filgud SRL SSD Squalificato
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200 Misti Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Remorini Pietro ITA 2008 Dynamic Sport 02'49''60 270
2 Ongaro Matteo ITA 2008 Dynamic Sport 02'54''30 248
3 Sangilles Andrea ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 02'58''30 232
4 Grosso Mattia ITA 2008 CS Roero 03'00''10 225
5 Ghibaudo Gabriele ITA 2008 CS Roero 03'01''00 222
6 Nebiolo Alberto Giovanni ITA 2008 Blu Sport - Orbassano 03'02''90 215
7 Roera Fabio ITA 2008 CS Roero 03'03''60 212

Segatto Mattia ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 03'03''60 212
9 Tapra Davide ITA 2008 Dynamic Sport 03'05''30 207
10 Brero Riccardo ITA 2008 CS Roero 03'05''40 206
11 Bizzaro Gianmarco ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 03'13''50 181
12 Comin Julian ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 03'15''00 177
13 Beas Moy Emanuele ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 03'15''20 177
14 Gatti Lorenzo Giuseppe ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 03'19''40 166
15 Molinatto Paolo ITA 2008 CS Roero 03'21''40 161
16 Glod Matteo ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 03'23''30 156
17 Drammis Gabriele Luigi ITA 2008 CS Roero 03'28''40 145
18 Rittatore Gabriele ITA 2008 CS Roero 03'39''50 124

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Curione Beatrice ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 01'14''40 308
2 Calise Desire' ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 01'14''70 304
3 Cani Francesca ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'15''50 294
4 Scapinello Giulia ITA 2009 Filgud SRL SSD 01'18''60 261
5 Gusella Leila ITA 2009 Team Valle D'Aosta ASD - Saint Vincent 01'19''70 250
6 Scattone Angelica ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 01'20''70 241
7 Pautasso Nicole ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 01'22''40 226
8 Diliberto Chiara ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'22''70 224

Innocenti Greta ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 01'22''70 224
10 Filippi Anna ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'22''90 222
11 Corradin Giulia ITA 2009 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'23''20 220
12 Chiamberlando Rebecca ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'24''10 213
13 Macco Lisa ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'24''60 209
14 Miele Greta ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'25''50 203
15 Bonfitto Giulia ITA 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'26''30 197
16 Prinetto Ilaria ITA 2010 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'28''40 183
17 Marchetti Aurora ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'28''60 182
18 Putiri Maria ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Pianezza 01'28''70 181
19 Andries Emma Nicole ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'29''10 179
20 Grella Alessia ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 01'29''20 178

Bolognesi Chiara ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'29''20 178
22 Ceresa Stella ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'29''60 176
23 Pagano Laura Stella ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'30''00 174
24 Cavagna Rebecca ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 01'30''20 172
25 Picuccio Giorgia ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 01'30''50 171
26 Latella Alice ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 01'30''70 170
27 Farella Elisa ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'31''80 164
28 Marenco Rebecca ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 01'32''00 162
29 Mo Sara ITA 2010 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'32''20 161
30 Ciobanu Hermina Marina ITA 2010 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'32''50 160
31 La Rocca Azzurra ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 01'32''70 159
32 Maldi Rebecca ITA 2010 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'32''80 158

Fornasero Emma ITA 2010 Filgud SRL SSD 01'32''80 158
Lanfranco Viola ITA 2010 Sa-Fa 2000 01'32''80 158
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Merlo Ginevra ITA 2009 Filgud SRL SSD 01'32''80 158
36 Bettassa Sofia ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'33''30 156
37 Gramaglia Matilde ITA 2009 Sporting Club Verona 01'33''40 155
38 Coggiola Elena ITA 2010 Dynamic Sport 01'33''80 153
39 Scordo Benedetta ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 01'33''90 153
40 Astorino Alessia ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Pianezza 01'34''70 149
41 Petrillo Silvia ITA 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'34''90 148
42 Silvagni Lisa ITA 2010 Dynamic Sport 01'35''30 146

Cordero Carola ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'35''30 146
44 Siniscalchi Beatrice ITA 2010 Sa-Fa 2000 01'35''60 145
45 Fumero Matilde ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'36''80 139
46 Conte Sofia ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 01'36''90 139
47 Diliberto Giulia ITA 2010 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'37''10 138
48 Damiano Ludovica ITA 2010 Libertas Le Due Valli Luserna ASD 01'37''40 137
49 Midulla Arianna ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 01'39''50 128
50 Oliva Marta ITA 2009 Filgud SRL SSD 01'40''70 124
51 Craveri Alice ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'41''50 121
52 Maiolani Vittoria ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 01'42''40 118
53 Sbreglia Serena ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'42''70 117
54 Bonafini Ginevra ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 01'43''70 113

Dragone Letizia ITA 2009 Sporting Club Verona 01'43''70 113
56 Rocci Adele ITA 2010 UISP River Borgaro 01'43''90 113
57 Napolitano Chiara ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'44''00 112
58 Boggiani Giorgia ITA 2009 Sa-Fa 2000 01'45''30 108
59 Occhetto Giulia ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'46''80 104
60 Rotunno Lavinia ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Pianezza 01'48''40 99
61 Compierchio Vittoria Sofia ITA 2010 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'48''90 98
62 Davi' Gaia ITA 2010 Filgud SRL SSD 01'50''40 94
63 Cocco Lavinia ITA 2010 UISP River Borgaro 01'50''50 94
64 Picelli Elena ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'50''70 93
65 Bergamini Aurora ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 01'53''00 87
66 Alliaud Giorgia ITA 2010 Libertas Le Due Valli Luserna ASD 01'54''20 85
67 Crispo Sara ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'55''50 82
68 Barbarito Matilde ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'55''60 82
69 Oddenino Eleonora ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'55''70 81
70 Sacripanti Francesca Maria ITA 2010 UISP River Borgaro 02'03''60 67
71 Mazzola Emma ITA 2010 UISP River Borgaro 02'03''70 67
72 Serra Giulia ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'12''70 54

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mascellani Mattia ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 01'10''00 264
2 Bianquin Daniele ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 01'10''70 256
3 Pierdomenico Matteo ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'11''80 245
4 Santoro Alessandro ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'12''40 239
5 Ferraris Niccolo' ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Pianezza 01'12''60 237
6 Paltanin Riccardo ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Pianezza 01'12''70 236
7 Navarretta Tommaso ITA 2008 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'13''30 230
8 Ciavucco Mattia ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'14''00 223
9 Surolli Lorenzo Luigi ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'14''80 216
10 Voerzio Roberto ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'16''70 201
11 Tocco Davide ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'17''30 196
12 Iannone Federico ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'17''80 192
13 Delpiano Giacomo ITA 2009 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'18''00 191
14 Miele Greta ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'18''20 189
15 Zannier Ruben ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'18''60 186
16 Petrilli Stefano ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'18''70 186

Sassetti Gabriele ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'18''70 186
18 Simonetti Leonardo ITA 2009 Sa-Fa 2000 01'19''00 184
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19 Antollovich Denis ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'19''80 178
20 Albani Alessio ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'20''00 177
21 Landori Andrea ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'20''10 176
22 Bocchetta Alberto ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Pianezza 01'20''40 174
23 Rustici Cristian ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'20''60 173
24 Gai Paolo ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'21''30 168
25 Leone Andrea ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 01'21''40 168
26 Moglia Filippo ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'22''30 162

Labriola Emanuele ITA 2008 Filgud SRL SSD 01'22''30 162
28 Di Gennaro Leonardo ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'22''70 160
29 Miserocchi Lorenzo Kwesi ITA 2008 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'22''90 159
30 Todaro Giacomo ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 01'23''10 158
31 Brunago Mattia ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 01'23''20 157
32 Nicoletti Edoardo ITA 2009 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'24''30 151
33 Pizzo Mattia ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'24''50 150
34 Scelfo Alessandro ITA 2008 Dynamic Sport 01'24''60 149
35 Incarnato Matteo ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'24''90 148
36 Fabbro Gregorio ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 01'25''10 147
37 Arcuti Marco ITA 2008 Dynamic Sport 01'25''50 145
38 Bruno Angelo ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'26''00 142
39 Toso Leonardo ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 01'26''40 140
40 Bauchiero Edoardo ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'26''90 138
41 Chalapco Gabriel Florin ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'27''30 136
42 Martini Alessandro ITA 2009 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'27''40 135
43 Ferrara Jacopo ITA 2008 Sa-Fa 2000 01'27''90 133
44 Bernardi Alessio ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'28''40 131
45 Cavuoto Matteo ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'28''50 130
46 Bettari Pietro ITA 2008 Team Valle D'Aosta ASD - Saint Vincent 01'29''40 127

Ponti Federico ITA 2008 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'29''40 127
48 Serra Pietro ITA 2008 Dynamic Sport 01'29''60 126
49 Cordero Pietro ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'29''80 125
50 Maiolani Filippo ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'29''90 124
51 Rizzuto Lorenzo ITA 2009 Sa-Fa 2000 01'30''60 122
52 Lukaj Bryan ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'30''90 120
53 Varolo Nicolo' ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 01'31''10 120
54 Mangione Lorenzo ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Pianezza 01'31''30 119
55 Quaglia Edoardo ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 01'31''80 117

Montedoro Luca ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'31''80 117
Santoro Edoardo ITA 2008 Sa-Fa 2000 01'31''80 117

58 Merlo Matteo ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 01'31''90 116
59 Russo Marco ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'32''80 113
60 Pascali Tommaso ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 01'32''90 113

Interlici Samuele ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'32''90 113
62 Geymonat Gabriele ITA 2008 Libertas Le Due Valli Luserna ASD 01'33''30 111
63 Ciobanu Leonardo ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 01'34''20 108
64 Balsamo Gabriele ITA 2009 Sporting Club Verona 01'34''30 108

Valle Simone ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'34''30 108
66 Faccioli Lorenzo Antonio ITA 2008 Dinamica SSD 01'34''80 106
67 Pettersson Karl Edoardo ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'34''90 106
68 Follador Martino ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 01'35''10 105
69 Monteleone Andrea ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'35''40 104
70 Sismondi Gabriele ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'35''70 103
71 Malavenda Luca ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'36''00 102
72 Giacosa Samuele ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'36''50 100

Giuffre' Alessandro ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 01'36''50 100
74 Lazzarini Diego ITA 2009 Filgud SRL SSD 01'37''00 99
75 Capello Simone ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'37''40 98
76 Burnete Daniel Alexandru ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'38''30 95
77 Greco Raffaele ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'39''30 92
78 Zurini Lorenzo ITA 2009 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'39''50 92
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Coppa Tokyo Esordienti B (Torino)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 05/05/2019

RISULTATI

79 Ruffo Edoardo ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 01'42''00 85
Roland Gabriele ITA 2009 Libertas Le Due Valli Luserna ASD 01'42''00 85

81 Freni Michele ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'43''40 82
82 Cirillo Thomas ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'44''20 80
83 Chiriac Cosmin ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'47''20 73
84 Cofani Gabriele ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'47''80 72
85 Peirotti Pietro ITA 2009 Sporting Club Verona 01'49''50 69
86 Lipari Riccardo Maria ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'53''40 62
87 Scarlata Mattia ITA 2008 Sporting Club Verona 02'01''50 50

Malena Giosue' ITA 2009 CS Roero Squalificato
Piccolini Matteo ITA 2008 Sa-Fa 2000 Squalificato

4x50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Dynamic Sport 02'22''80 284
(Biasibetti Amelia, Fileccia Viola, Gallo Selva Giulia, Calise Desire')

2 Rari Nantes Sempione 02'27''30 259
(Marra Sveva, Ciranna Atena, Andries Emma Nicole, Onesti Jeesoo)

3 UISP River Borgaro 02'27''40 258
(Scattone Angelica, Cavagna Rebecca, Sella Sara, Grieco Giulia)

4 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 02'30''10 244
(Innocenti Greta, Curione Beatrice, Checco Alessia, Picuccio Giorgia)

5 UISP River Borgaro 02'30''20 244
(Valfre' Di Bonzo Matilde, Ruggiero Chiara, Maridort Emma, Ciardulli Francesca)

6 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 02'30''90 241
(Pautasso Nicole, Grella Alessia, Piovano Cloe, Marcon Giulia)

7 CS Roero 02'32''30 234
(Aloia Serena, Marchetti Aurora, Guerrini Rebecca, Giordano Annalisa)

8 Rari Nantes Torino 02'36''40 216
(Ceresa Stella, Bussi Stella, Miele Greta, Macco Lisa)

9 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'36''70 215
(Severini Irene, Leprai Ludovica, Maldi Rebecca, Prinetto Ilaria)

10 Filgud SRL SSD 02'38''10 209
(Gibiino Gaia, Merlino Matilde, Smedile Anita, Scapinello Giulia)

11 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'39''00 206
(Bolognesi Chiara, Boschi Ginevra, Grattapaglia Beatrice, Moretti Aurora)

12 Dynamic Sport 02'42''10 194
(Coggiola Elena, Casoli Elisa, Manconi Giulia, Turcolin Giada)

13 Sa-Fa 2000 02'43''10 190
(Cecchettini Elena, Goffi Alice, Lanfranco Viola, Severgnini Alice)

14 Sisport SPA SSD 02'44''90 184
(Maiolani Vittoria, Pairone Emma, Cecchi Carola, Goggio Sara)

15 Dinamica SSD 02'45''30 183
(Latella Alice, Giacomelli Bianca Alice, Fatu Maria Luciana, Marenco Rebecca)

16 Dinamica Sport SSD 02'49''90 168
(Bonfitto Giulia, Pavone Sara, Petrillo Silvia, De Francisco Benedetta)

17 Dinamica Sport SSD 03'05''70 129
(Siano Francesca, Digilio Camilla Beatrice, Miglioretti Chiara, Righetti Martina)

SM Taurus Nuoto ASD Squalificato
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Coppa Tokyo Esordienti B (Torino)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 05/05/2019

RISULTATI

4x50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 CS Roero 02'11''40 248
(Grosso Mattia, Voerzio Roberto, Ghibaudo Gabriele, Roera Fabio)

2 Dynamic Sport 02'12''20 243
(Tapra Davide, Ongaro Matteo, Remorini Pietro, Bertoldo Luca)

3 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'14''90 229
(Tocco Davide, Zannier Ruben, Ivanovici Luca, Ciavucco Mattia)

Rari Nantes Carmagnola 02'14''90 229
(Prone Davide, Cavaglia' Lorenzo, Miglino Mattia, Mascellani Mattia)

5 Rari Nantes Torino 02'16''90 219
(Nuzzo Riccardo, Gai Paolo, Miele Greta, Surolli Lorenzo Luigi)

6 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 02'18''60 211
(Antollovich Denis, Bizzaro Gianmarco, Sassetti Gabriele, Petrilli Stefano)

7 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'22''30 195
(Delpiano Giacomo, Nebiolo Alberto Giovanni, Liotta Samuele, Nicoletti Edoardo)

8 Dynamic Sport 02'24''10 188
(Chiriac Bogdan Edoardo, Cernuto Matteo, Todaro Giacomo, Toppan Alessandro)

9 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 02'24''30 187
(Merlo Matteo, Segatto Mattia, Peron Matteo, Bianquin Daniele)

10 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'27''80 174
(Brigante Federico, Calabro' Matteo, Biagini Matteo Leon, Amoruso Federico)

11 Dinamica SSD 02'28''20 173
(Leone Andrea, Grassone Pietro, Pinto Matteo, Luison Jacopo)

12 Sa-Fa 2000 02'29''20 169
(Greco Alessandro, Ravazzani Sebastiano, Ferrara Jacopo, Simonetti Leonardo)

13 Sisport SPA SSD 02'30''90 164
(Barberis Edoardo Maria, Longhin Federico, Pittore Luigi, Soncin Samuele)

14 Rari Nantes Sempione 02'33''90 154
(Esposito Samuele, Montedoro Luca, El Holoui Rayan, Bruno Angelo)

15 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 02'40''00 137
(Mauro Tommaso, Hafid Anas, Giannone Luigi, Trovato Simone)

16 Filgud SRL SSD 02'42''10 132
(Labriola Emanuele, Varesano Alessandro, Lazzarini Diego, Iori Gianmattia)

UISP River Borgaro Squalificato
UISP River Borgaro Squalificato
Sa-Fa 2000 Squalificato

100 Farfalla Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Onesti Jeesoo ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'27''10 246
2 Curione Beatrice ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 01'27''20 245
3 Gallo Selva Giulia ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 01'35''40 187
4 Palmero Caterina ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Pianezza 01'39''30 166
5 Pagano Laura Stella ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'46''80 133

Ciardulli Francesca ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro Squalificato
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100 Farfalla Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Remorini Pietro ITA 2008 Dynamic Sport 01'16''00 253
2 Grosso Mattia ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'23''20 192
3 Santoro Alessandro ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'24''90 181
4 Potenza Francesco ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'26''20 173
5 Tocco Davide ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'26''80 169
6 Ciavucco Mattia ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'27''30 167
7 Petrilli Stefano ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'28''20 161
8 Bianquin Daniele ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 01'29''30 156
9 Tapra Davide ITA 2008 Dynamic Sport 01'29''70 153
10 Viazzo Filippo ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'35''80 126

Comin Julian ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'35''80 126
12 Lukaj Bryan ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'42''50 103
13 Gai Paolo ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'48''90 86

100 Misti Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Grieco Giulia ITA 2010 UISP River Borgaro 01'34''20 215
2 Cecchi Carola ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 01'39''00 185
3 Turcolin Giada ITA 2010 Dynamic Sport 01'39''30 184
4 Moretti Aurora ITA 2010 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'40''60 177
5 Prinetto Ilaria ITA 2010 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'40''70 176
6 Leprai Ludovica ITA 2010 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'41''00 175
7 Maldi Rebecca ITA 2010 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'43''30 163
8 Pintimalli Egle ITA 2010 Asti Nuoto 01'44''10 159
9 Sprinceanu Jessica ITA 2010 Dynamic Sport 01'44''30 159
10 Casoli Elisa ITA 2010 Dynamic Sport 01'44''60 157
11 Coggiola Elena ITA 2010 Dynamic Sport 01'44''80 156
12 Fornasero Emma ITA 2010 Filgud SRL SSD 01'45''90 151
13 Pavone Sara ITA 2010 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'46''60 148
14 Politi Gloria ITA 2010 Sa-Fa 2000 01'47''00 147
15 Lanfranco Viola ITA 2010 Sa-Fa 2000 01'47''90 143
16 Laurano Valentina ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 01'48''00 143
17 Diliberto Giulia ITA 2010 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'49''00 139
18 Goffi Alice ITA 2010 Sa-Fa 2000 01'49''90 135
19 Napolitano Chiara ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'57''00 112
20 Damiano Ludovica ITA 2010 Libertas Le Due Valli Luserna ASD 01'57''60 110
21 Mannini Serena ITA 2010 Asti Nuoto 01'58''40 108
22 Jahier Teresa ITA 2010 Libertas Le Due Valli Luserna ASD 01'59''40 106
23 Scaglia Arianna ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'03''20 96
24 Picelli Elena ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'07''70 86
25 Alliaud Giorgia ITA 2010 Libertas Le Due Valli Luserna ASD 02'11''40 79

Pairone Emma ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD Squalificato
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100 Misti Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nuzzo Riccardo ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'26''40 197
2 Zannier Ruben ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'28''30 184
3 Leone Andrea ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 01'30''30 172
4 Barberis Edoardo Maria ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'30''60 171
5 Todaro Giacomo ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 01'32''10 162

Brigante Federico ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'32''10 162
7 Ivanovici Luca ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'32''70 159
8 Toppan Alessandro ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 01'35''30 147
9 Amoruso Federico ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'35''90 144
10 Rustici Cristian ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'36''20 142
11 Lano Giulio Marco ITA 2009 Asti Nuoto 01'36''60 141
12 Bernardi Alessio ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'40''40 125
13 Menadeo Simone ITA 2009 Sa-Fa 2000 01'42''50 118
14 Chalapco Gabriel Florin ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'42''70 117
15 Russo Marco ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'43''30 115
16 Iop Riccardo ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'44''10 112
17 Fantino Federico ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'45''60 108
18 Capello Alberto ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'46''10 106
19 Burnete Daniel Alexandru ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'47''90 101
20 Dutto Stefano ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'50''00 95
21 D'Amelio Davide ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'53''10 87
22 Monteleone Andrea ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'53''60 86
23 Roland Gabriele ITA 2009 Libertas Le Due Valli Luserna ASD 01'57''00 79
24 Carpenito Mattia ITA 2009 CS Roero 02'00''80 72
25 Giacosa Samuele ITA 2009 CS Roero 02'08''20 60
26 Lipari Riccardo Maria ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 02'09''20 59

50 Dorso Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ruggiero Chiara ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 00'39''60 272
2 Vassallo Rebecca ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Pianezza 00'40''40 256
3 Corradin Giulia ITA 2009 Aosta Nuoto ASD 00'41''20 241
4 La Rocca Azzurra ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 00'42''60 218
5 Aloia Serena ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'42''90 214

Scattone Angelica ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 00'42''90 214
7 Latella Alice ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 00'43''20 209
8 Xhaxho Corine ITA 2010 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'43''40 206
9 Maridort Emma ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 00'44''00 198
10 Macco Lisa ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'44''40 193
11 Ceresa Stella ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'45''30 181
12 Manconi Giulia ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 00'45''70 177
13 Cordero Carola ITA 2010 CS Roero 00'46''10 172
14 Innocenti Greta ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'46''20 171

Boschi Ginevra ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'46''20 171
16 Grattapaglia Beatrice ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'46''60 167
17 Miele Greta ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'46''90 163
18 Craveri Alice ITA 2010 CS Roero 00'47''30 159
19 Merlo Ginevra ITA 2009 Filgud SRL SSD 00'47''80 154
20 Mo Sara ITA 2010 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'48''30 150
21 Negro Sofia ITA 2010 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'49''10 142
22 Reggio Clara ITA 2010 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'50''60 130
23 Boggiani Giorgia ITA 2009 Sa-Fa 2000 00'51''40 124

Sbreglia Serena ITA 2010 CS Roero 00'51''40 124
25 Suppo Matilde ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Pianezza 00'51''50 123
26 De Francisco Benedetta ITA 2010 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'51''60 123
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27 Mukerjee Tea ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 00'52''00 120
Cocco Lavinia ITA 2010 UISP River Borgaro 00'52''00 120

29 Carletti Elena ITA 2010 UISP River Borgaro 00'52''10 119
Mazzola Emma ITA 2010 UISP River Borgaro 00'52''10 119

31 Rocci Adele ITA 2010 UISP River Borgaro 00'52''20 118
32 Occhetto Giulia ITA 2010 CS Roero 00'52''30 118
33 Crispo Sara ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Sempione 00'52''70 115
34 Saetti Emily ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'52''90 114
35 Raileanu Ariana Nicol ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'53''60 109
36 Compierchio Vittoria Sofia ITA 2010 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'54''00 107
37 Barbarito Matilde ITA 2010 CS Roero 00'55''10 101
38 Bergamini Aurora ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 00'55''80 97
39 Oddenino Eleonora ITA 2010 CS Roero 00'56''80 92
40 Sacripanti Francesca Maria ITA 2010 UISP River Borgaro 00'57''90 87

Iberti Greta ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD Squalificato

50 Dorso Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mauro Tommaso ITA 2008 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'36''80 220
2 Albani Alessio ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 00'38''10 198

Chiriac Bogdan Edoardo ITA 2008 Dynamic Sport 00'38''10 198
4 Voerzio Roberto ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'39''00 184
5 Paltanin Riccardo ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Pianezza 00'39''30 180
6 Delpiano Giacomo ITA 2009 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'39''60 176
7 Morelli Stefano ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 00'41''00 159
8 Miele Greta ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'41''20 156
9 Tocco Francesco ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'41''70 151

Capra Edoardo ITA 2008 Asti Nuoto 00'41''70 151
Biagini Matteo Leon ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'41''70 151

12 Raichert Alessandro ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 00'41''80 150
13 Surolli Lorenzo Luigi ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 00'42''00 148
14 Toso Leonardo ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 00'42''10 147
15 Ferrami Andrea ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 00'42''20 145

Labartino Leonardo Savino ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'42''20 145
17 Liotta Samuele ITA 2009 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'42''60 141
18 Drammis Gabriele Luigi ITA 2008 CS Roero 00'42''90 138
19 Tartaglino Nicolo' Luca ITA 2008 Asti Nuoto 00'43''60 132

Valle Simone ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'43''60 132
21 Grassone Pietro ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 00'43''70 131
22 Iori Gianmattia ITA 2008 Filgud SRL SSD 00'44''00 128
23 Di Gennaro Leonardo ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'44''60 123
24 Interlici Samuele ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 00'45''60 115

Montedoro Luca ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 00'45''60 115
26 Berto Edoardo ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 00'46''50 109
27 Giuffre' Alessandro ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 00'46''60 108

Strenghetto Raphael ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 00'46''60 108
29 Galvagno Lorenzo Giorgio ITA 2008 Asti Nuoto 00'46''90 106
30 Varolo Nicolo' ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 00'47''10 104
31 Pascali Tommaso ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 00'48''10 98
32 Greco Raffaele ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'49''90 88
33 Trevisiol Alessandro ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 00'50''20 86

Bergamo Lorenzo ITA 2008 Asti Nuoto 00'50''20 86
35 Martino Luca ITA 2009 Asti Nuoto 00'50''60 84
36 Freni Michele ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'51''90 78
37 Malena Giosue' ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'52''20 77
38 Cirillo Thomas ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'52''60 75
39 Chiriac Cosmin ITA 2009 CS Roero 00'53''60 71
40 Angeli Riccardo ITA 2008 CS Roero 00'55''20 65
41 Piccolini Matteo ITA 2008 Sa-Fa 2000 00'55''40 64
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42 Pettersson Karl Edoardo ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 00'56''00 62
43 Balocco Riccardo ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'00''10 50

100 Rana Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Giordano Annalisa ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'30''60 326
2 Fileccia Viola ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 01'31''40 317
3 Cani Francesca ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'36''80 267
4 Bonelli Alice ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Pianezza 01'38''30 255
5 Allara Annachiara ITA 2009 Asti Nuoto 01'39''90 243
6 Gusella Leila ITA 2009 Team Valle D'Aosta ASD - Saint Vincent 01'41''60 231
7 Cavagna Rebecca ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 01'43''10 221
8 Ciobanu Hermina Marina ITA 2010 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'43''50 218
9 Minervini Giada ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 01'43''90 216
10 Goggio Sara ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 01'44''30 213
11 Ciranna Atena ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'44''80 210
12 Veza Erselda ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'44''90 210
13 Paonessa Sara ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'45''00 209

Borio Benedetta ITA 2009 Asti Nuoto 01'45''00 209
15 Meloni Silvia ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'46''00 203
16 D'oria Matilda ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Pianezza 01'46''40 201
17 Chiamberlando Rebecca ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'48''30 190
18 De Gobbi Arianna ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Pianezza 01'49''70 183
19 Bolognesi Chiara ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'50''40 180
20 Bruno Noemi ITA 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'50''80 178
21 Ardissone Matilde ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'51''00 177
22 Filippi Anna ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'51''60 174
23 Perone Silvia ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 01'51''80 173
24 Giacomelli Bianca Alice ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 01'52''40 170
25 Ianni Palarchio Giada ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Pianezza 01'52''60 169
26 Scordo Benedetta ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 01'52''90 168
27 Siniscalchi Beatrice ITA 2010 Sa-Fa 2000 01'53''60 165
28 Petrillo Silvia ITA 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'53''90 164
29 Giannini Viola ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 01'54''40 161
30 Pansa Carlotta ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'54''50 161
31 Midulla Arianna ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 01'55''00 159
32 Smedile Anita ITA 2009 Filgud SRL SSD 01'55''20 158

Siano Francesca ITA 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'55''20 158
34 Pertosa Ginevra ITA 2010 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'57''90 147
35 Borgo Giorgia ITA 2010 Asti Nuoto 01'58''20 146
36 Scarpo Giada ITA 2010 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'58''30 146
37 Elezi Ajris ITA 2009 Asti Nuoto 01'59''30 142
38 Pietrobon Valentina ITA 2009 Filgud SRL SSD 01'59''40 142
39 Palumbo Camilla ITA 2010 Asti Nuoto 02'00''90 137
40 Nefzi Susanna Yasmine ITA 2010 UISP River Borgaro 02'01''10 136
41 Leone Lucrezia ITA 2009 CS Roero 02'02''40 132
42 Russo Gaia ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'02''60 131
43 Spiridon Denise ITA 2010 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 02'03''30 129
44 Fumero Matilde ITA 2009 CS Roero 02'06''30 120
45 Albano Giulia ITA 2010 Dynamic Sport 02'06''50 119
46 Melicar Cecilia ITA 2010 Dynamic Sport 02'06''80 118
47 Maiolani Vittoria ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 02'09''50 111
48 Miglioretti Chiara ITA 2010 Dinamica Sport SSD 02'13''20 102
49 Cesarano Giulia ITA 2010 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'15''20 98
50 Serra Giulia ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'20''20 87
51 Dardo Chiara ITA 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 02'28''20 74
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100 Rana Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ghibaudo Gabriele ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'29''50 239
2 Ongaro Matteo ITA 2008 Dynamic Sport 01'30''20 234
3 Mascellani Mattia ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 01'32''20 219

Pierdomenico Matteo ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'32''20 219
5 Viberti Federico Giorgio ITA 2008 UISP River Borgaro 01'32''50 217
6 Giannone Luigi ITA 2008 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'32''90 214
7 Sangilles Andrea ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'33''30 211
8 Navarretta Tommaso ITA 2008 Aosta Nuoto ASD 01'34''20 205
9 Segatto Mattia ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 01'34''60 203
10 Simonetti Leonardo ITA 2009 Sa-Fa 2000 01'39''30 175
11 Iannone Federico ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'40''00 171
12 Belli Federico ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 01'40''20 170
13 Moglia Filippo ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Torino 01'40''50 169
14 Cernuto Matteo ITA 2008 Dynamic Sport 01'40''90 167
15 Anzalone Emmanuel ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Pianezza 01'42''50 159
16 Rittatore Gabriele ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'42''90 157
17 Pinto Matteo ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 01'43''20 156
18 Perozeni Lorenzo ITA 2008 UISP River Borgaro 01'43''40 155
19 Cannella Stefano ITA 2009 Asti Nuoto 01'43''50 155
20 Ercolano Riccardo ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'45''00 148
21 Cordero Pietro ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'45''10 148

Luison Jacopo ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 01'45''10 148
23 Incarnato Matteo ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'45''50 146
24 Preti Tommaso ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 01'46''10 143
25 Martini Alessandro ITA 2009 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'46''70 141
26 Malavenda Luca ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'46''90 140
27 Calabro' Matteo ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'47''50 138
28 Gilli Riccardo ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Pianezza 01'48''10 136
29 Quaglia Edoardo ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 01'48''20 135
30 Beas Moy Emanuele ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'48''60 134
31 Ponti Federico ITA 2008 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'49''00 132

Brunetti Lorenzo ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'49''00 132
33 Ferraro Davide ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'50''80 126
34 Bauchiero Edoardo ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'51''30 124
35 Sallaku Emarildo ITA 2008 Asti Nuoto 01'51''80 123
36 Paluccio Francesco ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'53''00 119
37 Mondino Andrea ITA 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'53''30 118
38 Rizzuto Lorenzo ITA 2009 Sa-Fa 2000 01'54''20 115
39 Maiolani Filippo ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'54''50 114

Serra Pietro ITA 2008 Dynamic Sport 01'54''50 114
41 Mureddu Riccardo ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'55''00 113
42 Faccioli Lorenzo Antonio ITA 2008 Dinamica SSD 01'56''10 109
43 Albani Cristian ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'56''80 107
44 Quinterno Marco ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'57''20 106

Capello Simone ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 01'57''20 106
46 Canuto Pietro ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 01'57''30 106
47 Ferrara Jacopo ITA 2008 Sa-Fa 2000 01'57''50 106
48 Merlo Matteo ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 01'58''40 103
49 Cofani Gabriele ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'59''60 100

Rossebastiano Giacomo ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 01'59''60 100
51 Santoro Edoardo ITA 2008 Sa-Fa 2000 01'59''80 100
52 Beraudo Nicolo' ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 02'07''70 82

Bertoldo Luca ITA 2008 Dynamic Sport Squalificato
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Coppa Tokyo Esordienti B (Torino)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 05/05/2019

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Calise Desire' ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 02'44''10 304
2 Pautasso Nicole ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 02'55''30 249
3 Marcon Giulia ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 02'55''90 247
4 Biasibetti Amelia ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 02'58''50 236
5 Valfre' Di Bonzo Matilde ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 03'03''10 219
6 Spatrisano Ludovica Elvira ITA 2009 Blu Sport - Orbassano 03'03''60 217
7 Severgnini Alice ITA 2009 Sa-Fa 2000 03'04''80 213
8 Diliberto Chiara ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 03'06''10 208
9 Buonaiuto Rebecca ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 03'06''60 207
10 Gibiino Gaia ITA 2009 Filgud SRL SSD 03'07''70 203
11 Marchetti Aurora ITA 2009 CS Roero 03'10''80 193
12 Grella Alessia ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 03'13''10 187
13 Marra Sveva ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 03'13''60 185
14 Sella Sara ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 03'15''60 179
15 Severini Irene ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 03'17''40 175
16 Pennella Sofia ITA 2009 CS Roero 03'17''80 174
17 Toppan Valentina ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 03'18''00 173
18 Cecchettini Elena ITA 2009 Sa-Fa 2000 03'18''40 172

Ghisaura Marta ITA 2009 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 03'18''40 172
20 Guerrini Rebecca ITA 2009 CS Roero 03'18''80 171
21 Voerzio Sofia ITA 2009 CS Roero 03'22''50 162
22 Cirigliano Sherine ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 03'22''60 161
23 Piovano Cloe ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 03'22''80 161
24 Secci Chiara ITA 2009 Asti Nuoto 03'23''70 159
25 Rullo Francesca ITA 2009 Oasi Laura Vicuna 03'23''80 159

200 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Roera Fabio ITA 2008 CS Roero 02'39''70 240
2 Nebiolo Alberto Giovanni ITA 2008 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'46''40 212
3 Brero Riccardo ITA 2008 CS Roero 02'47''50 208
4 Cavaglia' Lorenzo ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 02'48''30 205
5 Bizzaro Gianmarco ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 02'49''20 202
6 Sassetti Gabriele ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 02'51''60 194
7 Gatti Lorenzo Giuseppe ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 02'53''70 187
8 Labriola Emanuele ITA 2008 Filgud SRL SSD 02'55''20 182
9 Molinatto Paolo ITA 2008 CS Roero 02'55''50 181
10 Prone Davide ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 02'55''70 180
11 Glod Matteo ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 02'57''40 175
12 Miserocchi Lorenzo Kwesi ITA 2008 Aosta Nuoto ASD 02'58''00 173
13 Baralis Leonardo ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'59''80 168
14 Gilardi Luca ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Pianezza 03'01''90 163
15 Rossi Davide Antonio ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 03'02''00 162
16 Greco Alessandro ITA 2008 Sa-Fa 2000 03'03''80 158
17 Ruffinatto Michele ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 03'04''50 156
18 Pizzo Mattia ITA 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 03'06''70 150
19 Bocchetta Alberto ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Pianezza 03'08''30 146
20 Nezha Valentino ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 03'08''60 146
21 Miglino Mattia ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 03'09''00 145
22 Boero Alessandro ITA 2008 Asti Nuoto 03'10''00 143
23 Arcuti Marco ITA 2008 Dynamic Sport 03'10''40 142
24 Prino Alberto ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 03'14''50 133
25 Origlia Vittorio ITA 2008 CS Roero 03'15''00 132
26 Ballario Federico ITA 2008 CS Roero 03'17''50 127
27 Sismondi Gabriele ITA 2008 CS Roero 03'18''30 125
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Coppa Tokyo Esordienti B (Torino)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 05/05/2019

RISULTATI

28 Rubino Federico ITA 2008 Asti Nuoto 03'20''50 121
29 Ruotolo Flavio ITA 2008 CS Roero 03'33''00 101

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Scapinello Giulia ITA 2009 Filgud SRL SSD 00'35''70 264
2 Bonfitto Giulia ITA 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'36''50 247

Putiri Maria ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Pianezza 00'36''50 247
4 Picuccio Giorgia ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'37''80 223
5 Discepolo Sara ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Pianezza 00'38''20 216
6 Fatu Maria Luciana ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 00'38''60 209
7 Boano Francesca ITA 2010 Asti Nuoto 00'39''30 198
8 Andries Emma Nicole ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 00'39''70 192
9 Marenco Rebecca ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 00'40''40 182
10 Bettassa Sofia ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'40''50 181
11 Bussi Stella ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Torino 00'40''70 178
12 Astorino Alessia ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Pianezza 00'40''90 176
13 Gario Ginevra ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 00'41''10 173
14 Salerno Greta ITA 2010 Dynamic Sport 00'41''60 167
15 Digilio Camilla Beatrice ITA 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'41''70 166
16 Giachino Emma Laura ITA 2010 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'41''80 165
17 Zanoletti Lucia ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Torino 00'42''10 161
18 Silvagni Lisa ITA 2010 Dynamic Sport 00'42''50 157

Merlino Matilde ITA 2009 Filgud SRL SSD 00'42''50 157
Scire' Aurora ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'42''50 157

21 Checco Alessia ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'42''90 152
22 Abate Alice ITA 2010 Team Valle D'Aosta ASD - Saint Vincent 00'43''20 149
23 Zacchi Sara ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 00'43''70 144

Alfieri Elena ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'43''70 144
25 Conte Sofia ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 00'44''00 141
26 Oliva Marta ITA 2009 Filgud SRL SSD 00'44''10 140
27 Poppa Cecilia ITA 2009 Asti Nuoto 00'44''20 139
28 Righetti Martina ITA 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'44''90 133
29 Romana Giada ITA 2009 Asti Nuoto 00'45''00 132
30 Bonafini Ginevra ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 00'45''80 125
31 Davi' Gaia ITA 2010 Filgud SRL SSD 00'46''80 117
32 Rotunno Lavinia ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Pianezza 00'47''90 109
33 Raileanu Ariana Nicol ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'48''30 106
34 Rasero Federica ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 00'48''50 105
35 Di Puorto Chiara ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 00'48''80 103
36 Martina Beatrice ITA 2010 Sa-Fa 2000 00'50''60 93
37 Masiello Aurora ITA 2010 Filgud SRL SSD 00'53''00 80

Rivella Giulia ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 00'53''00 80
39 Palumbo Sofia ITA 2010 Filgud SRL SSD 00'56''70 66
40 Antoniazzi Giulia ITA 2009 Filgud SRL SSD 01'00''40 54

Gaviano Rebecca ITA 2010 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA Squalificato
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Coppa Tokyo Esordienti B (Torino)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 05/05/2019

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Aita Gabriele ITA 2008 Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'34''60 200
Antollovich Denis ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'34''60 200

3 Landori Andrea ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'34''70 199
4 Soncin Samuele ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'35''60 184
5 Scelfo Alessandro ITA 2008 Dynamic Sport 00'36''30 173
6 Brunago Mattia ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 00'36''90 165
7 Pittore Luigi ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'37''00 164
8 Fabbro Gregorio ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 00'37''40 158
9 Esposito Samuele ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 00'37''60 156

Finiguerra Pietro ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'37''60 156
Peron Matteo ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 00'37''60 156
Nicoletti Edoardo ITA 2009 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'37''60 156

13 Ravazzani Sebastiano ITA 2009 Sa-Fa 2000 00'37''80 153
Ochisor Edgard ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'37''80 153

15 Bruno Angelo ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 00'38''10 150
16 Bettari Pietro ITA 2008 Team Valle D'Aosta ASD - Saint Vincent 00'38''20 149
17 Pellegrino Gregorio ITA 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'38''30 148
18 Cauda Francesco ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 00'38''50 145
19 Cavuoto Matteo ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'38''70 143
20 Ponassi Filippo ITA 2008 Asti Nuoto 00'39''10 139
21 Trovato Simone ITA 2008 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'39''30 137
22 Parodi Luca ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Torino 00'39''40 135
23 Mecarini Stefano ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Pianezza 00'39''50 134
24 Ponzio Matteo ITA 2008 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'39''60 133
25 Longhin Federico ITA 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'39''70 132

El Holoui Rayan ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 00'39''70 132
27 Mangione Lorenzo ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Pianezza 00'40''00 129
28 Audano Giulio ITA 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'40''10 128

Ciobanu Leonardo ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 00'40''10 128
Bogiatto Mattia ITA 2008 Libertas Le Due Valli Luserna ASD 00'40''10 128

31 Bronzino Lorenzo ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 00'40''60 124
32 La Paglia Alessandro ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Pianezza 00'40''70 123
33 Rozzo Tommaso ITA 2008 Asti Nuoto 00'41''10 119
34 Squarzino Lorenzo ITA 2008 Asti Nuoto 00'41''60 115

Geymonat Gabriele ITA 2008 Libertas Le Due Valli Luserna ASD 00'41''60 115
36 Follador Martino ITA 2009 Dynamic Sport 00'43''40 101
37 Zurini Lorenzo ITA 2009 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'43''70 99
38 Bejan-Piser Rafael ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'44''70 93
39 Ruffo Edoardo ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 00'44''80 92
40 Lazzarini Diego ITA 2009 Filgud SRL SSD 00'45''50 88
41 Chatoubi Jilali ITA 2009 Asti Nuoto 00'46''70 81
42 Mason Iacopo ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 00'47''00 80
43 Hafid Anas ITA 2009 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'48''70 71
44 Ortesta Nicola Alessio ITA 2009 Filgud SRL SSD 00'49''70 67
45 Diani Alessandro ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Sempione 00'57''20 44
46 Canonici Alessandro ITA 2008 Filgud SRL SSD 00'58''00 42
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Coppa Tokyo Esordienti B (Torino)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 05/05/2019

RISULTATI

4x50 Misti Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Dynamic Sport 02'36''10 289
(Biasibetti Amelia, Fileccia Viola, Gallo Selva Giulia, Calise Desire')

2 Sisport SPA SSD 02'45''20 244
(Chiamberlando Rebecca, Paonessa Sara, Cani Francesca, Filippi Anna)

3 Rari Nantes Sempione 02'46''40 239
(Marra Sveva, Meloni Silvia, Ciranna Atena, Onesti Jeesoo)

4 UISP River Borgaro 02'46''60 238
(Ruggiero Chiara, Sella Sara, Valfre' Di Bonzo Matilde, Scattone Angelica)

5 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 02'54''70 206
(Grella Alessia, Piovano Cloe, Marcon Giulia, Pautasso Nicole)

6 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 02'55''90 202
(Picuccio Giorgia, Scire' Aurora, Curione Beatrice, Innocenti Greta)

7 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'56''90 198
(Prinetto Ilaria, Ciobanu Hermina Marina, Severini Irene, Leprai Ludovica)

8 CS Roero 02'58''50 193
(Guerrini Rebecca, Giordano Annalisa, Aloia Serena, Marchetti Aurora)

9 Rari Nantes Torino 02'58''80 192
(Zanoletti Lucia, Macco Lisa, Ceresa Stella, Miele Greta)

10 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'59''40 190
(Alfieri Elena, Bolognesi Chiara, Xhaxho Corine, Grattapaglia Beatrice)

11 Sa-Fa 2000 02'59''90 189
(Goffi Alice, Siniscalchi Beatrice, Severgnini Alice, Cecchettini Elena)

12 UISP River Borgaro 03'00''30 187
(Gario Ginevra, Minervini Giada, Cavagna Rebecca, Carletti Elena)

13 Filgud SRL SSD 03'01''00 185
(Gibiino Gaia, Smedile Anita, Merlino Matilde, Scapinello Giulia)

14 Dynamic Sport 03'01''30 184
(Sprinceanu Jessica, Casoli Elisa, Manconi Giulia, Toppan Valentina)

15 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 03'02''10 182
(Ghisaura Marta, Veza Erselda, Buonaiuto Rebecca, Diliberto Chiara)

16 Dinamica Sport SSD 03'05''60 172
(De Francisco Benedetta, Siano Francesca, Bruno Noemi, Bonfitto Giulia)

17 Dinamica Sport SSD 03'27''20 123
(Righetti Martina, Digilio Camilla Beatrice, Pavone Sara, Petrillo Silvia)

18 Asti Nuoto 03'34''80 111
(Elezi Ajris, Palumbo Camilla, Mannini Serena, Romana Giada)

Dinamica SSD Squalificato
Asti Nuoto Squalificato
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Coppa Tokyo Esordienti B (Torino)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 05/05/2019

RISULTATI

4x50 Misti Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Dynamic Sport 02'26''40 235
(Chiriac Bogdan Edoardo, Ongaro Matteo, Remorini Pietro, Bertoldo Luca)

2 CS Roero 02'28''50 225
(Voerzio Roberto, Ghibaudo Gabriele, Grosso Mattia, Roera Fabio)

3 Sisport SPA SSD 02'29''10 223
(Sangilles Andrea, Pierdomenico Matteo, Iannone Federico, Santoro Alessandro)

4 Oasi Laura Vicuna 02'33''30 205
(Ivanovici Luca, Zannier Ruben, Tocco Davide, Ciavucco Mattia)

5 Rari Nantes Carmagnola 02'35''10 198
(Mascellani Mattia, Prone Davide, Miglino Mattia, Cavaglia' Lorenzo)

6 UISP River Borgaro 02'37''90 187
(Toso Leonardo, Preti Tommaso, Viberti Federico Giorgio, Perozeni Lorenzo)

7 Rari Nantes Torino 02'40''90 177
(Morelli Stefano, Belli Federico, Nuzzo Riccardo, Surolli Lorenzo Luigi)

8 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'41''00 177
(Liotta Samuele, Nicoletti Edoardo, Nebiolo Alberto Giovanni, Delpiano Giacomo)

9 Dynamic Sport 02'41''80 174
(Tapra Davide, Cernuto Matteo, Raichert Alessandro, Toppan Alessandro)

10 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 02'45''20 164
(Labartino Leonardo Savino, Malavenda Luca, Ercolano Riccardo, Petrilli Stefano)

11 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 02'45''70 162
(Peron Matteo, Segatto Mattia, Bianquin Daniele, Merlo Matteo)

12 Sa-Fa 2000 02'50''00 150
(Ravazzani Sebastiano, Simonetti Leonardo, Greco Alessandro, Ferrara Jacopo)

13 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'52''90 143
(Biagini Matteo Leon, Calabro' Matteo, Amoruso Federico, Brigante Federico)

14 Dinamica SSD 02'53''40 141
(Grassone Pietro, Pinto Matteo, Leone Andrea, Luison Jacopo)

15 Rari Nantes Sempione 02'57''00 133
(Interlici Samuele, Cauda Francesco, Esposito Samuele, Bruno Angelo)

16 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 02'59''50 127
(Mauro Tommaso, Giannone Luigi, Trovato Simone, Zurini Lorenzo)

17 Asti Nuoto 03'04''10 118
(Lano Giulio Marco, Sallaku Emarildo, Tartaglino Nicolo' Luca, Rozzo Tommaso)

18 UISP River Borgaro 03'07''50 112
(Giuffre' Alessandro, Varolo Nicolo', Pascali Tommaso, Strenghetto Raphael)

Asti Nuoto Squalificato
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